



NO. JENSA

VFO LNA, JENSA (विवरण/ACCOUNT PARTICULARS) 2202

बचत बैंक खातों के साथ अपने आधार नम्बर को जोड़े L
आधार नम्बर की स्व सत्यापित प्रति एवं मोबाइल नम्बर प्रस्तुत करें।

MICR Code: 110024755 IFSC Code: PNB0744410
Free-18001802222/18001032222, Toll-free-01202499000, Email-
*Principal Nodal Officer: PNB-012280447074
CIF Id: 034642401 N/O Oper.: SELF
A/C No: 04442191021000 IRR Aadhaar: 835905
MRS KUSHI LATA
Account Open Date : 19-02-2014
H NO 68 VILL KHANPUR TEH JENSA
DISTT EB NAGAR

JENSA-SANTAM BUCH NAGAR
UTTAR PRADESH INDIA Pin: 202155
Nomination Registered at Sl.No. : N A
Date of Issue : 06-08-2022

Link your Aadhar Number with SB Account
Submit self certified copy of Aadhar Card and Mobile Number

प्राधिकारी अधिकारी / प्रबंधक / Authorised Official/Manager

कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित विवरणियों पर किसी अधिकारी द्वारा अधिष्ठापित करने/आद्याक्षर करने की आवश्यकता नहीं है। कृपया कम्प्यूटर द्वारा सृजित पासबुक / विवरणी पर हस्तलिखित (मिनुअल) प्रविष्टियां स्वीकार न करें।

Computer generated entries shown in the statement of account do not require any authentication/initial from bank official. Please do not accept any manual entry in your computer generated Pass Book/Statement of account.

क्र. सं.	चैक संख्या Cheque No	विवरण Particulars	निकासी गई रकम DR Amount	जमा की गई रकम CR Amount	शेष जमा राशि Balance
				Brought Forward	₹
04-08-2022		Ac a/c from gl 03404 to 05100		1982.00	1982.00 CR
10-08-2022		HEWANTA 04442010020670		470000.00	471982.00 CR
24-08-2022		Charges for RTGS Customer Payment STATE BANK OF INDIA	28.91		471953.09 CR
24-08-2022	022061	HEWANTA 04442010020670/STATE BANK OF INDIA	470000.00		1953.09 CR
03-09-2022		BY CASH		1000.00	2953.09 CR
04-09-2022		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-06-2022 to 11-0		222.00	3175.09 CR
05-12-2022		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-09-2022 to 10-1		21.00	3196.09 CR
09-02-2023		SPD CHRG FEB: 01-07-2022 to 30-09-2022	1.00		3194.91 CR
02-03-2023		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-12-2022 to 10-0		21.00	3215.91 CR
07-04-2023		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-03-2023 to 11-0		22.00	3237.91 CR
02-07-2023		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-05-2023 to 11-0		22.00	3259.91 CR
03-12-2023		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-06-2023 to 11-0		22.00	3281.91 CR
04-01-2024		04442191021000: Int. Pd: 01-09-2023 to 30-1		22.00	3303.91 CR
18-05-2024		BY CASH		1000.00	4303.91 CR
				Carried Forward	4303.91 CR
				आगे ले जाई गई रकम	Carried Over